
Sat 06-Sep-2014 17:41:46 BST

Pool CC 2nd Team vs Woodhouse C.C
on

Saturday 06 September 2014
at

Match Abandoned

Team Pool CC 2nd Team
Score 106 for 0
Overs 17.3

Players W.Carter
P Dibb
R Wyard (c)
A. Burnett
J.Bent
A Collett.
J.Wood.
J.Wilkinson
O.Boggie
W. Pallister
C.Duncan (wk)

Team Woodhouse C.C
Score 0 for 0
Overs 0.0

Players B.Phillips
M.Harrison
J.Ashraf
H.Munir
J.Hinchcliffe
M.Deighton (c) (wk)
A.Bashir
B.Ahmed
S.Hussain
K.Golson
A.Mahmood
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Pool CC 2nd Team INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Woodhouse C.C Sat 06-Sep-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 W.Carter
. 1 . . . . 114 . . . . 4 . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . . 4 . 4441 . 21 . . . . 1 . . . . 1 . 44

not out 44 46 61 27 10 1 8 41% 95.7

2 P Dibb
. . 1 . 4 . 1 . . 21 . . . 4 . 4 . 11 . 2 . 123 . 2 . 12 . . 2 . . . 4 . . . 1 . . . . . 1 . 1 . . 1 . .
4 . . . . . . not out 46 62 60 39 11 6 1 5 37% 74.2

3 R Wyard (c)

4 A. Burnett

5 J.Bent

6 A Collett.

7 J.Wood.

8 J.Wilkinson

9 O.Boggie

10 W. Pallister

11 C.Duncan (wk)

17.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 16  (4wd  3nb  1lb  8b 0p) TOTAL 106 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

6

1

8 4 7 15

2 6 46 3 1 7.67A.Bashir

R
W

WD
NB

5

1

7 3

1

6 4 5 3 1

1

8
8.3 45 1 2 5.42A.Mahmood

R
W

WD
NB

1 4 1
3 6 2.00B.Ahmed
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Woodhouse C.C INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Woodhouse C.C Sat 06-Sep-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 B.Phillips

2 M.Harrison

3 J.Ashraf

4 H.Munir

5 J.Hinchcliffe

6 M.Deighton (c) (wk)

7 A.Bashir

8 B.Ahmed

9 S.Hussain

10 K.Golson

11 A.Mahmood

0.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 0  (0wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 0 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Pool CC 2nd Team INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 A.Bashir . . 1 . 1wd 1 . 

2 17 0 A.Mahmood . 4by . 4by 1 1wd 4 

3 24 0 A.Bashir 1 . 1 1nb-4 . . . 

4 31 0 A.Mahmood . . 2 1 . 4 

5 39 0 A.Bashir . . . 4 . 4 

6 44 0 A.Mahmood . 1 . 1nb-1 . 1lb 1 

7 48 0 A.Bashir . 2 . 1 . 1 

8 54 0 A.Mahmood . 1 2 3 . . 

9 61 0 A.Bashir . 2 . 1 4 . 

10 65 0 A.Mahmood 2 . . 2 . . 

11 82 0 A.Bashir 4 4 4 1 2wd . 2 

12 87 0 A.Mahmood . 4 . . . 1 

13 88 0 B.Ahmed . . . . . 1 

14 91 0 A.Mahmood . 1 1 . . 1 

15 95 0 B.Ahmed . . 4 . . . 

16 97 0 A.Mahmood . . . . 1nb-1 . . 

17 98 0 B.Ahmed . . . . 1 . 

18 106 0 A.Mahmood . 4 4  

Woodhouse C.C INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 P Dibb Pool CC 2nd Team 46 62 60 5 74.2 35.5% 1

2 W.Carter Pool CC 2nd Team 44 46 61 8 95.7 41.3% 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 B.Ahmed Woodhouse C.C 6 3.0 18 2.00

2 A.Bashir Woodhouse C.C 46 6.0 36 3 1 7.67

3 A.Mahmood Woodhouse C.C 45 8.3 51 1 2 5.29
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POOL CC 2ND TEAM Batting (WOODHOUSE C.C Bowling)

WOODHOUSE C.C Batting (POOL CC 2ND TEAM Bowling)
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W.Carter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 44
Balls 46

0s 27
1s 10
2s 1
3s
4s 8
5s
6s
SR 95.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

P Dibb
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 46
Balls 62

0s 39
1s 11
2s 6
3s 1
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 74.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

R Wyard (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

A. Burnett
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

J.Bent
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

A Collett.
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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J.Wood.
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

J.Wilkinson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

O.Boggie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

W. Pallister
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

C.Duncan (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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B.Phillips
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

M.Harrison
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

J.Ashraf
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

H.Munir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

J.Hinchcliffe
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

M.Deighton (c) (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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A.Bashir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 46
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball 1

Econ. 7.7

B.Ahmed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

S.Hussain
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

K.Golson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

A.Mahmood
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.3
Maiden

Run 45
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 2

Econ. 5.4


